
Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 52km Challenge (Open)
winner: 1:41:02

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Bib
103
135
106
149
141
144
116
145
139
114
159
154
121
155
158
126
157
127
140
123
143
118
110
104
120
115
147
134
132
137
108
152
101
112
109
148
129
111
102
125
119
142
131
146
130
133
136
113
124
128
156
105
117
161
150

Name
PEARCE, Olly
AUDEAU, Michael
LOBB, Caine
BUSH, Alan
KING, Sam
EARL, Simon
SPRAGUE, Peter
HEATHFIELD, Jeremy
HYDE, Vaughan
DAVIS, Tim
BROADHEAD, Sebastian
RALSTON, Dave
VAN HEERDEN, Sean
WREFORD, Martina
KELLER, Peter
BENNY, John
KNEWSTUBB, Andrew
TINKER, Carl
BRIDSON, Matthew
GRENFELL, Randall
SWORD, Lyndsay
PRUE, Jarrod
BRYANT, Jon
WESTOBY, Blair
CALLON, Antony
OLIVER, Gavin
DAVIDSON, Stu
SWORD, Gary
JOHNS, Keith
ROSS, Melissa
JORDAN, Kim
HAMBLETT, tora
JORDAN, Ben
PATERSON, Colin
CAMPBELL, Malcolm
BRAKE, Monique
PRUTTON, Sharon
STEWART, Cameron
LITTLE, Steven
ENGELS, Margaretha
CLARKSON, Hamish
MCHUGH, Michelle
OCONNELL, pete
MCCARROLL, Sophie
FELLOWES, Shane
FRIERY, Glen
PLUCK, neil
FAULKNER, Simone
GRENFELL, Maree
DAVIES, Ian
KNEWSTUBB, Ruth
DAVIS, Nicole
HALKETT, Carly
CRAWFORD, Paula
MCGREGOR, Rachel

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:41:02
1:49:46
1:49:52
1:49:55
1:51:28
1:51:30
1:51:33
1:56:27
1:56:27
1:56:27
1:56:28
1:56:28
1:56:30
2:00:18
2:00:47
2:02:45
2:02:52
2:02:52
2:03:10
2:04:36
2:04:58
2:04:58
2:05:00
2:05:24
2:07:01
2:08:04
2:09:33
2:11:05
2:11:43
2:11:54
2:13:44
2:14:06
2:14:19
2:17:11
2:17:11
2:17:17
2:17:24
2:17:36
2:18:33
2:22:02
2:24:27
2:24:34
2:29:35
2:29:36
2:30:44
2:30:44
2:36:10
2:36:31
2:37:01
2:37:32
2:40:35
2:46:00
2:49:35
2:51:06
3:00:50

Gap

8'43"
8'50"
8'53"

10'26"
10'27"
10'30"
15'24"
15'25"
15'25"
15'25"
15'26"
15'27"
19'15"
19'45"
21'42"
21'49"
21'50"
22'07"
23'33"
23'55"
23'56"
23'57"
24'22"
25'59"
27'01"
28'31"
30'03"
30'40"
30'51"
32'41"
33'04"
33'16"
36'08"
36'09"
36'14"
36'22"
36'33"
37'31"
40'59"
43'24"
43'31"
48'33"
48'33"
49'41"
49'41"
55'08"
55'28"
55'58"
56'29"
59'32"

1h4'57"
1h8'33"

1h10'04"
1h19'47"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 52km Challenge - Senior (18-34) M (Men)
winner: 1:41:02

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Bib
103
106
141
140
104

Name
PEARCE, Olly
LOBB, Caine
KING, Sam
BRIDSON, Matthew
WESTOBY, Blair

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:41:02
1:49:52
1:51:28
2:03:10
2:05:24

Gap

8'50"
10'26"
22'07"
24'22"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 52km Challenge - Senior (18-34) F (Women)
winner: 2:00:18

Pos

1
2
3

Bib

155
142
105

Name

WREFORD, Martina
MCHUGH, Michelle
DAVIS, Nicole

Gender

Women
Women
Women

Time

2:00:18
2:24:34
2:46:00

Gap

24'16"
45'42"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 52km Challenge - Vet 1 (35-49) M (Men)
winner: 1:49:55

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Bib
149
144
116
139
114
157
118
110
120
115
147
112
109
111
119
133

Name
BUSH, Alan
EARL, Simon
SPRAGUE, Peter
HYDE, Vaughan
DAVIS, Tim
KNEWSTUBB, Andrew
PRUE, Jarrod
BRYANT, Jon
CALLON, Antony
OLIVER, Gavin
DAVIDSON, Stu
PATERSON, Colin
CAMPBELL, Malcolm
STEWART, Cameron
CLARKSON, Hamish
FRIERY, Glen

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:49:55
1:51:30
1:51:33
1:56:27
1:56:27
2:02:52
2:04:58
2:05:00
2:07:01
2:08:04
2:09:33
2:17:11
2:17:11
2:17:36
2:24:27
2:30:44

Gap

1'34"
1'37"
6'32"
6'32"

12'56"
15'03"
15'04"
17'06"
18'08"
19'38"
27'15"
27'16"
27'40"
34'31"
40'48"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 52km Challenge - Vet 1 (35-49) F (Women)
winner: 2:11:54

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Bib
137
108
152
148
146
113
156
117
150

Name
ROSS, Melissa
JORDAN, Kim
HAMBLETT, tora
BRAKE, Monique
MCCARROLL, Sophie
FAULKNER, Simone
KNEWSTUBB, Ruth
HALKETT, Carly
MCGREGOR, Rachel

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
2:11:54
2:13:44
2:14:06
2:17:17
2:29:36
2:36:31
2:40:35
2:49:35
3:00:50

Gap

1'50"
2'13"
5'23"

17'42"
24'37"
28'41"
37'42"
48'56"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 52km Challenge - Vet 2 (50+) M (Men)
winner: 1:56:27

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Bib
145
159
154
121
158
126
127
123
143
134
132
131
130
136
128

Name
HEATHFIELD, Jeremy
BROADHEAD, Sebastian
RALSTON, Dave
VAN HEERDEN, Sean
KELLER, Peter
BENNY, John
TINKER, Carl
GRENFELL, Randall
SWORD, Lyndsay
SWORD, Gary
JOHNS, Keith
OCONNELL, pete
FELLOWES, Shane
PLUCK, neil
DAVIES, Ian

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:56:27
1:56:28
1:56:28
1:56:30
2:00:47
2:02:45
2:02:52
2:04:36
2:04:58
2:11:05
2:11:43
2:29:35
2:30:44
2:36:10
2:37:32

Gap

0'01"
0'02"
0'03"
4'21"
6'18"
6'26"
8'09"
8'31"

14'39"
15'16"
33'09"
34'17"
39'44"
41'05"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 52km Challenge - Vet 2 (50+) F (Women)
winner: 2:17:24

Pos

1
2
3
4

Bib

129
125
124
161

Name

PRUTTON, Sharon
ENGELS, Margaretha
GRENFELL, Maree
CRAWFORD, Paula

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women

Time

2:17:24
2:22:02
2:37:01
2:51:06

Gap

4'37"
19'36"
33'42"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 52km Challenge - U18yrs M (Men)
winner: 1:49:46

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
135
101
102

Name
AUDEAU, Michael
JORDAN, Ben
LITTLE, Steven

Gender
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:49:46
2:14:19
2:18:33

Gap

24'33"
28'48"
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